
AZBUKA Russian-English bilingual school 

Term -dates for 2022-2023 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2022 – ОСЕНЬ 2022 

1\2\5/6 September 2022 – inset days (staff only) 

Wednesday 7th September 2022 – Friday 16th December 2022 

Half term holiday – 24 October 2022 - 28 October 2022 

 

17th Dec – 8th Jan – Christmas Holiday 

 

SPRING TERM 2023 – ВЕСНА 2023 

4/5/6 January 2023  – inset days (staff only) 

Monday 9th January 2023 – Friday 31st March 2023 

Half term holiday – Monday 13th February 2023 – Friday 17th February 2023 

 

1st April  – 17th April  – Easter holiday 

 

SUMMER TERM 2023 – ЛЕТО 2023 

17TH April 2023  – inset day (staff only) 

Tue 18th April 2023 – Friday 30st June 2023 

1 May – Early May Bank holiday 

Half term holiday – Monday 29th May 2023  – Friday 2rd June 2023 

 

3-21 July 2023 inset days (teachers/staff only) 

 



 


